
NH CME RSS Frequency List (effective 10/1/24)

Series Name Meeting Schedule Coordinator Email

Greater Coastal/Winston Market
BMC Medical Peer Review Committee Series Odd Months, 4th Tues, 4:30p-5:30p Teresa Blackwelder-Taber tmblackwelder-taber@novanthealth.org
BMC Tumor Board Series Monthly on 3rd Thurs, 7:00a-8:00a Nancy Ashmore nrashmore@novanthealth.org
Cancer Center - Breast Tumor Board Weekly on Wed, 12:00p-1:00p (Joint 1st Wed/Odd mo) Cathy Rimmer cbdudgeon@novanthealth.org
Cancer Center - GI Tumor Board Weekly on Thurs, 6:30a-7:30a Cathy Rimmer cbdudgeon@novanthealth.org
Cancer Center - GYN Tumor Board Monthly on 2nd Wed, 7:00a-8:00a Cathy Rimmer cbdudgeon@novanthealth.org
Cancer Center - Hepatobiliary (HPB) Tumor Board Weekly on Fri; 7a-8a (2nd Fri is JOINT MTG) Julie Pope cbdudgeon@novanthealth.org
Cancer Center - Neurology Tumor Board 3rd Wed, 6:30a-7:30a Cathy Rimmer cbdudgeon@novanthealth.org
Cancer Center - Thoracic Tumor Board Weekly on Tues, 7:00a-8:00a Cathy Rimmer cbdudgeon@novanthealth.org
Cancer Center - Urology Tumor Board Monthly on 1st Wed, 7:00a-8:00a Cathy Rimmer cbdudgeon@novanthealth.org
Cardiothoracic Surgery M&M Conf Series 1st Wed (Mar/June/Sept/Dec), 7:00a-8:00a Matoka Love mmlove@novanthealth.org
CHAWI Grand Rounds Conference Series Monthly on 3rd Thurs, 6:00p-7:00p Jamie Oswell jloswell@novanthealth.org
Clinical Research Grand Rounds Conference Series Quarterly (TBD) with ADHOC meetings (TBD) Shannon Bowman Shannon.Bowman@novanthealth.org
Emergency Medicine Peer Review Committee Series TBD, 10:00a-11:00am Martha Thomas msthomas@novanthealth.org
HVI Peer Review Committee Series 3rd Wed even mos, 6:30a-7:30a Martha Thomas msthomas@novanthealth.org
ILD/PH/Rheumatology MDD Series Quarterly on Fri (TBD) 12p-1p Lauren Poindexter lpoindexter@salemchest.com
Infection Prevention Committee Series 3rd Thurs even mos, 7:00a-8:30a Sarah Watson sarah.watson@novanthealth.org
Internal Medicine Peer Review Committee Series Monthly on 3rd Thurs, 12:00p-1:00p Martha Thomas msthomas@novanthealth.org
MedQuest Assoc. Physician Peer Review Series (zoom) Qtr TBD; 1 hr time TBD Dr. Aalpen Patel apatel@medquestmail.com
Neurology-Neurosurgery Peer Review Committee Series Qtr, 2nd Wed (Jan/April/July/Oct) 6:15-7:15 AM Natalie Fullam nafullam@novanthealth.org
Neuroscience & Endovascular M&M Conf Series Monthly on 3rd Tues, 7:00a-8:00a Heather Cornine HCornine@novanthealth.org
Neurosurgery M&M Conference Series Qtr, 2nd Wed (Feb/May/Aug/Nov), 7:00a-8:00a Greg Collins gacollins@novanthealth.org
New Hanover Multidisciplinary Breast Tumor Board Weekly on Mon; 7:00a-8:00a Joann Koch joann.koch@nhrmc.org
New Hanover General Tumor Board 1st & 3rd Fri; 7:00a-8:00a Joann Koch joann.koch@nhrmc.org
New Hanover GU Tumor Board 2nd & 4th Thurs; 12p-1p Joann Koch joann.koch@nhrmc.org
New Hanover GYN Tumor Board 1st & 3rd Tues; 7:00a-8:00a Joann Koch joann.koch@nhrmc.org
New Hanover Head/Neck Tumor Board 1st & 3rd Thurs; 8:00a-9:00a Joann Koch joann.koch@nhrmc.org
New Hanover Lung Tumor Board Weekly on Wed; 7:00a-8:00a Joann Koch joann.koch@nhrmc.org
New Hanover Neuro Tumor Board Monthly on 2nd Fri; 6:45a-7:45a Joann Koch joann.koch@nhrmc.org
New Hanover Trauma Peer Review Committee Series Monthly on 4th Wed, 6:30a-7:30a Terri DeWees terri.dewees@novanthealth.org
NH Antimicrobial Stewardship Prog Committee Series Monthly on 3rd Thurs; 1:00p - 2:00p Kiet Nguyen kznguyen@novanthealth.org
NH Leukemia Tumor Board Series Weekly on Fri, 7:00a-8:00a  Carrie Baldwin cbdudgeon@novanthealth.org
NH Leadership Dev Program & Commun Workshop TBD Dr.Tom Jenike tejenike@novanthealth.org
Novant Health New Leader Immersion Program TBD Kimberly Osborne kmosborne@novanthealth.org
Novant Health Odyssey Community of Practice TBD Quannice Thomas qnthomas@novanthealth.org
Novant Health Odyssey Cultural Connections TBD Quannice Thomas qnthomas@novanthealth.org
Novant Health Odyssey Clinical Excellence TBD Quannice Thomas qnthomas@novanthealth.org
Novant Health Odyssey MTL 200 Leadership Series TBD Quannice Thomas qnthomas@novanthealth.org
Novant Health Odyssey Practice Foundations TBD Quanncie Thomas qnthomas@novanthealth.org
Novant Health Pelvic Health Ctr Conference Series TBD, Monthly (1/2 hr), Zoom & EM, TBD Sheila Koone sbkoone@novanthealth.org
Novant Health Provider Communication Workshop TBD Dena Argo dargo@novanthealth.org
Novant Health Resilient Leadership - Lead Clinicians TBD Quannice Thomas qnthomas@novanthealth.org
Ob-Gyn Peer Review Committee Series 4th Tues odd mos, 7:00a-8:00a Shelley Atkins shatkins@novanthealth.org
Pathology Peer Review Committee Series 2nd Wed (Feb/May/Aug/Nov), 2:00p-3:00p Shelley Atkins shatkins@novanthealth.org
Pharmacy & Therapeutic Update Series Monthly on 4th Thurs, 7:00a-8:00a Rebecca Souza rlsouza@novanthealth.org
Radiology Peer Review Committee Series 3rd Thurs (Jan/Apr/July/Oct), 3:00 P- 4:00 P Shelley Atkins shatkins@novanthealth.org
Schwartz Rounds Education Series (NH FMC Cancer Inst) Bi-monthly, odd months, 1st Thurs, 12:00p-1:00p Chelsy Mitchell, MDiv Chelsy.Mitchell@novanthealth.org
Surgical-Procedural Peer Review Committee Series Monthly on 2nd Tues, 6:15a-7:15a Natalie Fullam nafullam@novanthealth.org



TMC Staff Peer Review Committee Series Monthly on 4th Tues, 12:15p-1:15p Felisha Connor fhicks@novanthealth.org

Greater Charlotte Market
Behavioral Health Peer Review Committee Series Quarterly TBD, 7:30a-8:30a Carrie Talbert cbgreen@novanthealth.org
Breast Forum (Tumor Board) Series (video to HMC/MMC) Weekly on Fri, 7:00a-8:00a (Joint 1st Fri even mos) Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org
Cardiology Grand Rounds Conference Series Quarterly TBS, 7:00a-8:00a Dr. Thomas Kambur trkambur@novanthealth.org
Cath Lab & Invasive Cardiology Conf Series Weekly on Wed, 7:00a-8:00a Harriett Gabriel hdgabriel@novanthealth.org
Cardiac Surgery M&M Conference Series Quarterly, TBD, 7:00a-8:00a Nancy Honeycutt, RN nnhoneycutt@novanthealth.org
Electrophysiology MMMR Series Odd months, Tue (TBD), 7:00a-8:00a Robyn Abel rbabel@novanthealth.org
Emergency Medicine Peer Review Committee Series Quarterly TBD, 9:00a-12:00p Wanda Garland wtgarland@novanthealth.org
Epilepsy Case Review Conf Series TBD, 2nd Tues, 5:30p-8:00p Linzey Marley lcbollinger@novanthealth.org
Gyn Oncology Tumor Board Series Weekly on Fri, 12:30p-1:30p Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org
Head and Neck Tumor Board Series (video to HMC/MMC) Monthly 2nd Tues, 7a-8a (Joint 4th Tues each month) Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org
Hematology & Cellular Therapy Tumor Board Series Weekly on Mon, 12:15p-1:15p Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org
Hematology Transition Review Board Series (St Jude/PMC) 1st & 3rd Wed, 12:15p-1:15p Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org
Hepatobiliary (HPB) Tumor Board Series 1st & 3rd Tues, 7a-8a Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org
Internal Medicine Peer Review Committee Series Monthly on 2nd Tues, 7:00a-8:00a Wanda Garland wtgarland@novanthealth.org
MEMA General Conference Series Monthly, Varies TBD Christine Blossfeld cblossfeld@mema.net
Neuro-Surgical M&M Conference Series Monthly on 3rd Mon, 6:00p-7:00p Melissa Dometrovich mjdometrovich@novanthealth.org
Neuro Oncology Tumor Board Series Semi-Monthly, 2nd & 4th Thurs, 7:00a-8:00a Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org
Neuroscience Case Conference Series Monthly on 2nd Mon, 5:30p-6:30p Annabelle Black annabelle.black@novanthealth.org
NH Lymphoma Tumor Board Series Weekly on Tues, 7:00a-8:00a Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org
NH Multiple Myeloma Tumor Board Series 2nd & 4th Thurs, 7:00a-8:00a Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org
NH Sarcoma-Melanoma Tumor Board Series Monthly 2nd Mon, 7:00a-8:00a Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org
NH TCTP Grand Rounds Conference Series Quarterly, TBA, 12:00p-1:00p Lori Lantos lhlantos@novanthealth.org
Novant Health Cancer Institute Visiting Scholars Conf Series Varies - TBA Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org
Ob Peer Review Committee Series Monthly on 4th Thurs, 7:00a-9:00a Carrie Talbert cbgreen@novanthealth.org
Pathology Peer Review Committee Series Quarterly TBD, 12:00p-1:00p Wanda Garland wtgarland@novanthealth.org
Pediatric Grand Rounds Conference Series Monthly on 2nd Tues, 5:00p-6:00p Sonya Efird scfowler@novanthealth.org
Pediatric Peer Review Committee Series 4th Tues odd mos, 7:00a-8:00a Teresa Blackwelder-Taber tmblackwelder-taber@novanthealth.org
Pediatric Trauma Performance Improve Committee Series 1st Wed even mos, 6:30a-7:30a Wanda Garland wtgarland@novanthealth.org
Pediatric Tumor Board Series 2nd & 4th Tues, 12:30p-1:30p Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org
PMC EP Lab Education Series Monthly on 4h Tues, 7:00a - 8:00a Robyn Abel rbabel@novanthealth.org
PMC Neurosurgery Educational Series Monthly on Fri TBD, 12:30p-1:30p Denise Dellatte ddellatte@novanthealth.org
Radiology Peer Review Committee Series Qtr TBD, 12:00p-1:00p Carrie Talbert cbgreen@novanthealth.org
RMC Medical Staff Peer Review Committee Series Monthly on 1st Wed, 12:30p-1:30p Felisha Connor fhicks@novanthealth.org
RMC Surgical Staff Peer Review Committee Series 3rd Mon odd mos, 12:30p-1:30p Felisha Connor fhicks@novanthealth.org
RMC Trauma Peer Review Committee Series Monthly on 1st Tues, 7:00a-8:00a Felisha Connor fhicks@novanthealth.org
Spine Conference Series (at OrthoCarolina) Weekly on Fri, 7:00a-8:00a Annette Wilson at OC annette.wilson@orthocarolina.com
Structural Heart Conference Series Weekly on Wed, 8:00a-9:00a Carol McDonald cjmcdonald@novanthealth.org
Surgical & Invasive Procedures PRC Series Monthly on 1st Mon, 6:30a-8:30a Teresa Blackwelder-Taber tmblackwelder-taber@novanthealth.org
TCT Program M&M Series Quarterly TBD, 12:00p-1:00p Kimberly C. Ward kcward@novanthealth.org
TCT Program Weekly Planning Series Weekly on Fri, 8:00a-9:00a Kimberly C. Ward kcward@novanthealth.org
Thoracic Forum (Tumor Board) Series (video=HMC/MMC) 1st & 3rd Thurs, 7:00a-8:00a Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org
Total Joint Replacement Conf Series (at OrthoCarolina) Weekly on Fri 7:00a-9:00a Jadene D'Angelo at OC Jadene.D'Angelo@orthocarolina.com
Trauma Performance Improvement Committee Series Monthly on 2nd Wed, 6:30a-8:00a Wanda Garland wtgarland@novanthealth.org
Trauma Talk Conference Series Quarterly TBD Kelly Moriarty kjmoriarty@novanthealth.org
Tumor Board (General) Series (video to HMC/MMC) Weekly on Wed, 7:00a-8:00a Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org
Vascular Anomalies Conference Series Varies - TBA Carrie Baldwin clbaldwin@novanthealth.org


